Mineral

House

Allen V. Evans (R - 54
allen.evans@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 216E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3399
Home:

110 Delegate Drive
Petersburg, WV, 26847
Home Phone: (304) 257-1426

Gary G. Howell (R - 56)
gary.howell@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 213E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3192
Home:

P.O. Box 39

Keyser, WV, 26726

Home Phone: (304) 788-6554
Business: (304) 790-9022

Ruth Rowan (R - 57)
ruth.rowan@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3157
Home:

HC 60, Box 113A

Points, WV, 25437

Home Phone: (304) 492-5790
Business: (304) 340-3157

Monongalia

Amy Summers (R - 49)
amy.summers@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 217E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3139
Home:

98 Meadland Road
Flemington, WV, 26347
Home Phone: (304) 842-7958
Business Phone: NA

Senate

Craig Blair (R - 15)
craig@craigblair.com
Capitol Office:

Room 217W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7867
Home:

47 Wasser Drive
Martinsburg, WV, 25403
Home Phone: (304) 754-5040
Business: (304) 754-9031

Dave Sypolt (R - 14)
dave.sypolt@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 417M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7914
Home:

P.O.Box 5

Kingwood, WV, 26537
Home Phone: (304) 698-5299
Business: (304) 698-5299

Charles S. Trump (R - 15)
charles.trump@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7880
Home:

171 S. Washington Street
Berkeley Springs, WV, 25411
Home Phone: (304) 258-5133
Business: (304) 258-1414

Bob Williams (D - 14)
bob.williams@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7995
Home:

P.O. Box 562

Grafton, WV, 26354

Home Phone: (304) 842-7161
Business Phone: NA

Monongalia

Bob Williams (D - 14)
bob.williams@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7995
Home:

P.O. Box 562

Grafton, WV, 26354

Home Phone: (304) 842-7161
Business Phone: NA

Monongalia

House

Barbara Evans
Fleischauer (D - 51)
barbaraf@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 231E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3127
Home:

235 High Street, Suite 618
Morgantown, WV, 26505
Home Phone: NA
Business: (304) 296-7035

Cindy Frich (R - 51)
cindy.frich@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 205E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3125
Home:

1248 Bakers Ridge Road
Morgantown, WV, 26505
Home Phone: (304) 599-1309
Business: (304) 340-3125

Brian Kurcaba (R - 51)
brian.kurcaba@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 220E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3173
Home:

P.O. Box 30

Morgantown, WV, 26507
Home Phone: (304) 340-3173
Business Phone: NA

Dave Pethtel (D - 05)

dave.pethtel@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 230E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3158
Home:

P.O. Box 990

Hundred, WV, 26575
Home Phone: (304) 775-5472
Business Phone: NA

Joe Statler (R - 51)
joe.statler@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 220E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3900
Home:

97 Long Drain Road
Core, WV, 26541

Home Phone: (304) 879-5773
Business: (304) 879-5773

Senate

Robert D. Beach (D - 13)
bob.beach@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 204W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7919
Home:

P.O. Box 1620
Morgantown, WV, 26501
Home Phone: (304) 932-7170
Business Phone:

Jeffrey V. Kessler (D - Mar-

shall, 02)
jeff.kessler@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 257M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7902
Home:

602 Washington Ave.

Glen Dale, WV, 26038
Home Phone: (304) 843-1386
Business: (304) 845-2580

Kent Leonhardt (R - 02)
Kent.Leonhardt@wvsenate.g
ov

Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7827
Home:

616 Happy Lane

Fairview, WV, 26570
Home Phone:

Business Phone:

Roman Prezioso (D - 13)
ro-
man.prezioso@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7961
Home:

1806 Dogwood Drive
Fairmont, WV, 26554

Home Phone: (304) 366-5308
Business Phone: NA

Dave Sypolt (R - 14)
dave.sypolt@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 417M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7914
Home:

P.O. Box 5

Kingwood, WV, 26537
Home Phone: (304) 698-5299
Business: (304) 698-5299



